
DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140004 VINAY

2 1140007 DHRUV GUPTA

3 1140013 VIBHU TIWARI

4 1140020 PANKAJ NANDAL

5 1140030 AKSHAY KUMAR

6 1140036 HIMANSHU KUMAR

7 1140042 ABHISHEK SHARMA

8 1140045 KUMIT KUMAR

9 1140047 LALIT

10 1140053 VIJAY PAL

11 1140055 AMIT

12 1140056 ARVIND KUMAR

13 1140058 MANDEEP

14 1140068 SIDDHARTH BAJIYA

15 1140073 NITISH KHATANA

16 1140096 JITESH KUMAR SINGLA

17 1140113 SUMIT KUMAR

18 1140114 SAMUDRA GUPTA MAURYA

19 1140116 RAVI

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER0 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (M-1)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140118 NABAJIT MAZUMDAR

2 1140124 HIMANSHU BADWAL

3 1140129 SHIVEN

4 1140131 DINESH SHARMA

5 1140153 OMPRAKASH JANGID

6 1140156 RAJDEEP SHARMA

7 1140162 SHAIK ABDUL RAHIM

8 1140168 DEEPAK KHANDELWAL

9 1140170 KRISHAN KUMAR

10 1140174 AKSHAY KUMAR

11 1140183 VIVEK GODARA

12 1140184 RAHUL MINZ

13 1140193 VIKAS JADOO

14 1140198 HEMANT KUMAR

15 1140217 AASHISH SHERWAL

16 1140218 AMIT SEHWAG

17 1140220 BHUPESH KUMAR KHERA

18 1140160 RAHUL KUMAR DWIVEDI

19 1140204 PATEL MANTHAN

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER0 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (M-2)            SUBJECT___________________

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140228 ASHUTOSH MEENA

2 1140232 SHAMIR KHAN

3 1140234 HIMANSHU SHARMA

4 1140235 MAHEEP GOYAL

5 1140237 VIJENDRA SINGH GURJAR

6 1140239 SUNIL SHARMA

7 1140243 PRINCE KUMAR JAIN

8 1140244 ANIKET ANAND

9 1140258 NISHANT SINGH BUNDELA

10 1140259 KAPIL DEV

11 1140287 ANKUSH KESRI

12 1140289 PARMOD

13 1140291 NAVEEN RATHI

14 1140294 ABHISHEK JONWAL

15 1140297 AYUSH GARG

16 1140299 SACHIN MANDHAIA

17 1140309 VINEET KUMAR

18 1140286 RAVI

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER0 2016-17
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (M-3)            SUBJECT___________________

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140315 POSHAK BATRA

2 1140316 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

3 1140321 KRISHAN

4 1140325 VIKRAM BRAR

5 1140329 NAMAN GOYAL

6 1140330 MANISH KHEPAR

7 1140334 PREETAM SINGH

8 1140336 DINESH YADAV

9 1140340 RAJEEV SHARMA

10 1140344 AVINASH PRASAD

11 1140349 JAYANT PRAKASH

12 1140354 TELIDEVULAPALLI VENKATA 
KRISHNA TEJA

13 1140355 VISHAL SINGH

14 1140363 AAKASH SALUJA

15 1140367 AASHWIN SHRIVASTAVA

16 1140372 SHIVAM

17 1140373 SAMPAT SINGH NIRWAN

18 1140376 JAYANTHI SRI RAM

19 1140854 DINESH KUMAR

20 1130038 Vikas Sindhu (Repeat)

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER0 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (M-4)            SUBJECT___________________

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140377 HARIBABU

2
1140378 SHIV JOGINDER

3 1140380 PREM SAGAR

4 1140385 SANKET BHARADWAJ

5 1140402 SHIVAM SAXENA

6 1140407 AJAY SINGH RAWAT

7 1140416 MANISH KUMAR

8 1140419 ANKIT

9 1140420 MAKA VENKATA SAI SREEKANTH

10 1140423 SURAJ SEMWAL

11 1140427 RISHABH AGRAWAL

12 1140451 BHAVUK GARG

13 1140483 PARDEEP SINGH

14 1140484 ANUBHAV JAIN

15 1140496 ANKIT ABHINAV

16 1140497 ATUL SHARMA

17 1140487 SAHIL KUMAR

18 1140489 PANKAJ MITTAL

19 1140512 RISHABH KUMAR MOGHA

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER0 2016-17
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (M-5)            SUBJECT___________________

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140523 JATIN KR VIRMANI

2 1140525 RISHAV KUMAR ANGURANA

3 1140531 RAMAN CHAUHAN

4 1140541 RAHUL BISHNOI

5 1140542 AMIR SALIM

6 1140566 MANISH DALAL

7 1140568 DINESH

8 1140572 SANDEEP KUMAR

9 1140601 UPANSHU SHARMA

10 1140605 PRATEEK KUMAR

11 1140612 ASHISH CHAUDHARY

12 1140614 HIMANSHU GOEL

13 1140623 GAURAV KUMAR

14 1140655 RAJENDRA KUMAR MARKO

15 1140657 GAURAV PATHAK

16 1140664 SANJAY BARFA

17 1140702 SAURAV TRIPATHI

18 1140723 KARTIK JAIN

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER0 2016-17
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (M-6)            SUBJECT___________________

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140725 ADITYA SRIVASTAV

2 1140728 AAKASH GOYAL

3 1140734 HEMANT MAKERR

4 1140740 MD SHAMSHUL HUDA

5 1140769 ANKIT KUMAR

6 1140771 NUJALLA MOHANA VENKATA SAI 
DINESH KUMAR

7 1140776 BRAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

8 1140777 GAURAV JINDAL

9 1140779 SHER SINGH ARYA

10 1140781 DEV SINGH RAWAT

11 1140783 THANNIRU MANIKANTA

12 1140784 ANSHUL VERMA

13 1140807 AKHILESH BADONI

14 1140815 N K ADITYA BHARADWAJ

15 1140823 HERAV JASSAL

16 1140843 DINESH

17 1140846 LAVKUSH MEENA

18 1140853 AYUSH KR SINGH

19 1140735 ANKIT GARG

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER0 2016-17
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (M-7)            SUBJECT___________________

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140860 RAJNISH KUMAR

2 1140864 PRANJAL SETH

3 1140872 AJAY SINGH

4 1140876 PRASHANT KUMAR

5 1140888 GAURAV

6 2140001 SIDDHANT TRIPATHI

7 2140006 ADIL HASHIM

8 2140013 CHANDER NIKKHIL

9 2140014 AMAN GUPTA

10 2140017 ABHISHEK KUMAR AGRAWAL

11 2140021 U. BINUSHKA KULATUNGA

12 2140028 CHARITH MADUSHAN EDIRISINGHE

13 2140032 ABHINAV KUMAR

14 2140034 RISHABH SAINI

15 2140036 A. ANANTHAKRISHNAN

16 2140046 PRATYUSH PALLAV *

17 2140047 CHALAMCHARLA NIRMAL HRUDAY

18 2140050 KUNAL LAL

19 1130325 SANDEEP KUMAR (Repeat)

20 1140891 UMANG AGARWAL

21 1140905 SWAPNIL PURI

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER0 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (M-8)            SUBJECT___________________

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

150  2140046 PRATYUSH PALLAV 1

1 1130038 Vikas Sindhu (Repeat)

2 1140004 VINAY

3 1140007 DHRUV GUPTA

4 1140013 VIBHU TIWARI

5 1140020 PANKAJ NANDAL

6 1140030 AKSHAY KUMAR

7 1140036 HIMANSHU KUMAR

8 1140042 ABHISHEK SHARMA

9 1140045 KUMIT KUMAR

10 1140047 LALIT

11 1140053 VIJAY PAL

12 1140055 AMIT

13 1140056 ARVIND KUMAR

14 1140058 MANDEEP

15 1140068 SIDDHARTH BAJIYA

16 1140073 NITISH KHATANA

17 1140096 JITESH KUMAR SINGLA

18 1140113 SUMIT KUMAR

19 1140114 SAMUDRA GUPTA MAURYA

20 1140116 RAVI

21 1140118 NABAJIT MAZUMDAR

22 1140124 HIMANSHU BADWAL

23 1140129 SHIVEN

24 1140131 DINESH SHARMA

25 1140153 OMPRAKASH JANGID

26 1140156 RAJDEEP SHARMA

27 1140160 RAHUL KUMAR DWIVEDI

28 1140162 SHAIK ABDUL RAHIM

29 1140168 DEEPAK KHANDELWAL

30 1140170 KRISHAN KUMAR

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (ODD  SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       5TH  SEMESTER        
Mechanical Engg. Deptt. 



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

31 1140174 AKSHAY KUMAR

32 1140183 VIVEK GODARA

33 1140184 RAHUL MINZ

34 1140193 VIKAS JADOO

35 1140198 HEMANT KUMAR

36 1140204 PATEL MANTHAN

37 1140217 AASHISH SHERWAL

38 1140218 AMIT SEHWAG

39 1140220 BHUPESH KUMAR KHERA

40 1140228 ASHUTOSH MEENA

41 1140232 SHAMIR KHAN

42 1140234 HIMANSHU SHARMA

43 1140235 MAHEEP GOYAL

44 1140237 VIJENDRA SINGH GURJAR

45 1140239 SUNIL SHARMA

46 1140243 PRINCE KUMAR JAIN

47 1140244 ANIKET ANAND

48 1140258 NISHANT SINGH BUNDELA

49 1140259 KAPIL DEV

50 1140286 RAVI

51 1140287 ANKUSH KESRI

52 1140289 PARMOD

53 1140291 NAVEEN RATHI

54 1140294 ABHISHEK JONWAL

55 1140297 AYUSH GARG

56 1140299 SACHIN MANDHAIA

57 1140309 VINEET KUMAR

58 1140315 POSHAK BATRA

59 1140316 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

60 1140321 KRISHAN

61 1140325 VIKRAM BRAR

62 1140329 NAMAN GOYAL

63 1140330 MANISH KHEPAR

64 1140334 PREETAM SINGH

65 1140336 DINESH YADAV



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

66 1140340 RAJEEV SHARMA

67 1140344 AVINASH PRASAD

68 1140349 JAYANT PRAKASH

69 1140354 TELIDEVULAPALLI VENKATA 
KRISHNA TEJA

70 1140355 VISHAL SINGH

71 1140363 AAKASH SALUJA

72 1140367 AASHWIN SHRIVASTAVA

73 1140372 SHIVAM

74 1140373 SAMPAT SINGH NIRWAN

75 1140376 JAYANTHI SRI RAM

76 1140377 HARIBABU

77 1140378 SHIV JOGINDER

78 1140380 PREM SAGAR

79 1140385 SANKET BHARADWAJ

80 1140402 SHIVAM SAXENA

81 1140407 AJAY SINGH RAWAT

82 1140416 MANISH KUMAR

83 1140419 ANKIT

84 1140420 MAKA VENKATA SAI SREEKANTH

85 1140423 SURAJ SEMWAL

86 1140427 RISHABH AGRAWAL

87 1140451 BHAVUK GARG

88 1140483 PARDEEP SINGH

89 1140484 ANUBHAV JAIN

90 1140487 SAHIL KUMAR

91 1140489 PANKAJ MITTAL

92 1140496 ANKIT ABHINAV

93 1140497 ATUL SHARMA

94 1140512 RISHABH KUMAR MOGHA

95 1140523 JATIN KR VIRMANI

96 1140525 RISHAV KUMAR ANGURANA

97 1140531 RAMAN CHAUHAN

98 1140541 RAHUL BISHNOI

99 1140542 AMIR SALIM

100 1140566 MANISH DALAL

101 1140568 DINESH



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

102 1140572 SANDEEP KUMAR

103 1140601 UPANSHU SHARMA

104 1140605 PRATEEK KUMAR

105 1140612 ASHISH CHAUDHARY

106 1140614 HIMANSHU GOEL

107 1140623 GAURAV KUMAR

108 1140655 RAJENDRA KUMAR MARKO

109 1140657 GAURAV PATHAK

110 1140664 SANJAY BARFA

111 1140702 SAURAV TRIPATHI

112 1140723 KARTIK JAIN

113 1140725 ADITYA SRIVASTAV

114 1140728 AAKASH GOYAL

115 1140734 HEMANT MAKERR

116 1140735 ANKIT GARG

117 1140740 MD SHAMSHUL HUDA

118 1140769 ANKIT KUMAR

119 1140771 NUJALLA MOHANA VENKATA SAI 
DINESH KUMAR

120 1140776 BRAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

121 1140777 GAURAV JINDAL

122 1140779 SHER SINGH ARYA

123 1140781 DEV SINGH RAWAT

124 1140783 THANNIRU MANIKANTA

125 1140784 ANSHUL VERMA

126 1140807 AKHILESH BADONI

127 1140815 N K ADITYA BHARADWAJ

128 1140823 HERAV JASSAL

129 1140843 DINESH

130 1140846 LAVKUSH MEENA

131 1140853 AYUSH KR SINGH

132 1140854 DINESH KUMAR

133 1140860 RAJNISH KUMAR

134 1140864 PRANJAL SETH

135 1140872 AJAY SINGH

136 1140876 PRASHANT KUMAR

137 1140888 GAURAV

138 1140891 UMANG AGARWAL

139 1140905 SWAPNIL PURI

140 2140001 SIDDHANT TRIPATHI

141 2140006 ADIL HASHIM

142 2140013 CHANDER NIKKHIL



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

143 2140014 AMAN GUPTA

144 2140017 ABHISHEK KUMAR AGRAWAL

145 2140021 U. BINUSHKA KULATUNGA

146 2140028 CHARITH MADUSHAN 
EDIRISINGHE

147 2140032 ABHINAV KUMAR

148 2140034 RISHABH SAINI

149 2140036 A. ANANTHAKRISHNAN

151 1130325 SANDEEP KUMAR (Repeat)

152 2140047 CHALAMCHARLA NIRMAL HRUDAY

153 2140050 KUNAL LAL
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